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https://menuweb.menu
777 Harrah's Boulevard, Atlantic City, New Jersey, 8401, United States
+16094415575,+16094415070 -
http:/lwww.harrahsresort.com/restaurants/the2Dsteakhouse.html

The menu of The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic City from Atlantic City includes 50 dishes. On average the
dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately $36.0. You can view the categories on the menu below.
Indulge in the time-honored culinary tradition of the classic steakhouse at The Steakhouse, established in 2000
at Harrah’s Resort Atlantic City. Cozy booths and spacious tables provide comfort and privacy for your dining
experience. Featuring prime meats like USDA Prime Delmonico Steaks and Black Angus Prime Rib, along with
fresh fish specials and a raw bar for seafood lovers. Enjoy baked-on-the-premises breads, fresh salads, creative
side dishes, and decadent desserts. The Steakhouse chefs are happy to accommodate guests with special
dietary needs.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Secondi
RISOTTO CACIO E PEPE

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMESAN

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

DRINKS

Rice
RISOTTO

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$15.0

$34.0

$20.0

$14.0

$41.0

$15.0

$42.0

Tagliatelle

TAGLIATELLE POMODORO

Soft Drinks

COKE

Main Course
BUCATINI AMATRICIANA

Vegan

ORECCHIETTE

Wine

CHIANTI

TACO

BE

Pizza - Klein @ 28Cm

NORMA

TACO
SELLE BELL/2

$15.0

$34.0

$36.0

$30.0

Pizza - Mittel @ 36 Cm

PORCINI

Contorni
POTATOES CALABRESE

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Entree
PAN ROASTED BRANZINO

$32.0

$15.0

$28.0

$60.0
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Small Plates

HOUSE-MADE MOZZARELLA $24.0

Small Appetizers

MIXED APPETIZER

Italian Specialties
FOCACCIA

Hors D'oeuvres

RISOTTO SCALLOPS $44.0

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Specialty White Pizzas

STUFFED HOT PEPPER $19.0

Italian Classics

VEAL SINATRA $73.0

Entrata Pesce

LOBSTER FRANCAISE $83.0

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $16.0

Soup & Starters

EGGPLANT BURRATA $24.0
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Old Favorites - Non-Daily
Items With Two
Vegetables

PIGS FEET

The Sea

DAILY CATCH

$26.0

Pasta And Dinners

CHICKEN SICILIAN

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN

$45.0

$50.0

$17.0

Gourmet Delights

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $43.0

South Philly Favorites

THE BOSS VEAL CHOP PARMESAN $96.0

Gnocchi/Kartoffelballchen

GNOCCHI ALLA CREMA $15.0
Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $23.0

Indian Food - Vegetarian

VEGETABLE RICE $19.0
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Seafood

LOBSTER FRA DIAVOLO
CALAMARI

Dessert

TIRAMISU
CHEESECAKE

Carne

JASON'S CUT
VEAL SCALOPPINE MARSALA

Steaks

FAMOUS CHEESESTEAK
PORTERHOUSE

Finishing Touches

ANDY BOY BROCCOLI RABE
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI CREAM

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Entrées
EGGPLANT STACK
SAUTEED LONG HOTS
SQUID

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES
LINGUINI CLAMS

$80.0

$48.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$26.0
$14.0

$19.0
$40.0

BAKED POTATO
SAUTEED SPINACH

Macaroni
LINGUINE YO CuUz!
LINGUINE LONG JOHN

LINGUINE CLAMS (STEVE'S
FAVORITE)

PENNE SPICY VODKA
SPAGHETTI DOP

Starters

16 OZ. PRIME NY STRIP
LIGURIAN STUFFED FOCACCIA
BRESOLA CARCIOFI
PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED SHRIMP
CAST IRON OCTOPUS

SAUTEED CLAMS

Antipasti
FAMOUS SICILIAN SLICE

FAMOUS MEATBALL SOUTH
PHILLY SALAD

FAMOUS HOMESTYLE
CHEESESTEAK

FRIED CALAMARI BIBZY

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO TRUFFLE

FRIES

HANDMADE FRESH MOZZARELLA

PROSCIUTTO

FAMOUS MEATBALL MARTORANO

SALAD
SOUP OF THE DAY
BURRATA

$15.0

$84.0
$84.0

$39.0

$28.0
$25.0

$96.0
$19.0
$20.0
$25.0
$25.0
$27.0

$18.0

$29.0

$30.0
$27.0

$19.0

$26.0

$25.0

$13.0
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These Types Of Dishes SEAFOOD
Are Being Served MOZZARELLA
APPETIZER PARMESAN
TUNA STEAK TOMATO
MEAT BUTTER
- Pasta
DESSERTS SPICY RIGATONI VODKA $42.0
SALAD SPAGHETTI MEATBALL $39.0
CHICKEN SPAGHETTI CARBONARA $34.0
BREAD BUCATINI CARBONARA $28.0
SPAGHETTI RIGATONI

CARBONARA $36.0
Ingredients Used TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE $38.0
POTATOES GNOCCHI SORRENTINA $32.0
FRUIT LASAGNA ROULADE $40.0
SAUSAGE PASTA CON SHRIMP ALLA VODKA  $43.0
SCALLOPS CAVATELLI $41.0
SHRIMP SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI CHITARRA  $60.0
HAM SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $40.0
BACON RAVIOLI

PASTA CARBONARA

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic Clty

777 Harrah's Boulevard, Atlantic Opening Hours:

City, New Jersey, 8401, United Sunday 17:00-21:00

States Monday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-21:00
Saturday 17:00-21:00
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