

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic City Menu

https://menuweb.menu

777 Harrah's Boulevard, Atlantic City, New Jersey, 8401, United States +16094415575,+16094415070 -

http://www.harrahsresort.com/restaurants/the2Dsteakhouse.html









The menu of The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic City from Atlantic City includes 50 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$36.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Indulge in the time-honored culinary tradition of the classic steakhouse at The Steakhouse, established in 2000 at Harrah's Resort Atlantic City. Cozy booths and spacious tables provide comfort and privacy for your dining experience. Featuring prime meats like USDA Prime Delmonico Steaks and Black Angus Prime Rib, along with fresh fish specials and a raw bar for seafood lovers. Enjoy baked-on-the-premises breads, fresh salads, creative side dishes, and decadent desserts. The Steakhouse chefs are happy to accommodate guests with special dietary needs.

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic Cit



\$15.0

Salads	Tagliatelle
CAESAR SALAD	TAGLIATELLE POMODORO

Non Alcoholic Drinks Soft Drinks

SPRITE COKE

Secondi Main Course

RISOTTO CACIO E PEPE \$15.0 BUCATINI AMATRICIANA \$34.0

Gnocchi Vegan

GNOCCHI ORECCHIETTE \$36.0

Sandwiches Wine

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMESAN \$34.0 CHIANTI

Meat Dishes Pizza - Klein Ø 28Cm

MEATBALLS \$20.0 NORMA \$30.0

Drinks Pizza - Mittel Ø 36 Cm

DRINKS PORCINI \$32.0

Rice Contorni

RISOTTO \$14.0 POTATOES CALABRESE \$15.0

Chicken Seafood Dishes

CHICKEN PARMESAN \$41.0 FRIED CALAMARI \$28.0

Vegetarian Dishes Coffee

BROCCOLI RABE \$15.0 CAPPUCCINO

Chicken Dishes Entree

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$42.0 PAN ROASTED BRANZINO \$60.0

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic Cit



HOUSE-MADE MOZZARELLA \$24.0

Small Appetizers

MIXED APPETIZER

Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA

Hors D'oeuvres

RISOTTO SCALLOPS \$44.0

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Specialty White Pizzas

STUFFED HOT PEPPER \$19.0

Italian Classics

VEAL SINATRA \$73.0

Entrata Pesce

LOBSTER FRANCAISE \$83.0

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE \$16.0

Soup & Starters

EGGPLANT BURRATA \$24.0

Old Favorites - Non-Daily Items With Two Vegetables

PIGS FEET \$26.0

The Sea

DAILY CATCH

Pasta And Dinners

CHICKEN SICILIAN \$45.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$50.0

Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN \$17.0

Gourmet Delights

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA \$43.0

South Philly Favorites

THE BOSS VEAL CHOP PARMESAN \$96.0

Gnocchi/Kartoffelbällchen

GNOCCHI ALLA CREMA \$15.0

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA \$23.0

Indian Food - Vegetarian

VEGETABLE RICE \$19.0

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic Ci



Seafood		BAKED POTATO	
LOBSTER FRA DIAVOLO	\$80.0	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$15.0
CALAMARI		\	
		Macaroni	
Dessert		LINGUINE YO CUZ!	\$84.0
TIRAMISU		LINGUINE LONG JOHN	\$84.0
CHEESECAKE		LINGUINE CLAMS (STEVE'S FAVORITE)	\$39.0
Carne		PENNE SPICY VODKA	\$28.0
JASON'S CUT		SPAGHETTI DOP	\$25.0
VEAL SCALOPPINE MARSALA	\$48.0	_	
VEAL SCALOPPINE MARSALA	Φ40. 0	Starters	
Steaks		16 OZ. PRIME NY STRIP	\$96.0
FAMOUS CHEESESTEAK	\$14.0	LIGURIAN STUFFED FOCACCIA	\$19.0
PORTERHOUSE	Ψ1-110	BRESOLA CARCIOFI	\$20.0
PORTERHOUSE		PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$25.0
Finishing Touches		CAST IRON OCTOPUS	\$25.0
ANDY BOY BROCCOLI RABE	\$14.0	SAUTEED CLAMS	\$27.0
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI CREAM	\$14.0	Antipasti	
Restaurant Category		FAMOUS SICILIAN SLICE	\$18.0
DESSERT		FAMOUS MEATBALL SOUTH PHILLY SALAD	\$29.0
ITALIAN		FAMOUS HOMESTYLE CHEESESTEAK	\$30.0
Entrées		FRIED CALAMARI BIBZY	\$27.0
EGGPLANT STACK	\$26.0	PARMIGIANO REGGIANO TRUFFLE FRIES	\$19.0
SAUTEED LONG HOTS	\$14.0	HANDMADE FRESH MOZZARELLA	ቀንር በ
SQUID		PROSCIUTTO	\$26.0
TOMATO CREAM SOUP		FAMOUS MEATBALL MARTORANO SALAD	\$25.0
Side Dishes		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$13.0
TRUFFLE FRIES	\$19.0	BURRATA	
LINICHINI CLAMS	¢40.0		

\$40.0

LINGUINI CLAMS

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic Cit



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

APPETIZER

TUNA STEAK

MEAT

PIZZA

PASTA

DESSERTS

SALAD

CHICKEN

BREAD

SPAGHETTI

Ingredients Used

POTATOES

FRUIT

SAUSAGE

SCALLOPS

SHRIMP

HAM

BACON

SEAFOOD

MOZZARELLA

PARMESAN

TOMATO

BUTTER

Pasta

. 4014	
SPICY RIGATONI VODKA	\$42.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALL	\$39.0
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	\$34.0
BUCATINI CARBONARA	\$28.0
RIGATONI	
CARBONARA	\$36.0
TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE	\$38.0

GNOCCHI SORRENTINA \$32.0

LASAGNA ROULADE \$40.0

PASTA CON SHRIMP ALLA VODKA \$43.0

CAVATELLI \$41.0

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI CHITARRA

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

RAVIOLI

PASTA CARBONARA

The Steakhouse At Harrah's Atlantic City

777 Harrah's Boulevard, Atlantic City, New Jersey, 8401, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 17:00-21:00 Monday 17:00-21:00 Friday 17:00-21:00 Saturday 17:00-21:00



\$60.0

\$40.0